
Offres de service de la 2e secondaire
Année scolaire 2024-2025(108) - Georges-Vanier

Jour 1 / Période 1 Jour 2 / Période 1 Jour 3 / Période 1 Jour 4 / Période 1 Jour 5 / Période 1 Jour 6 / Période 1 Jour 7 / Période 1 Jour 8 / Période 1 Jour 9 / Période 1
A2ANG4-22 S. Grimard 1136B
A2ART6-20 A. Gauthier 1137
A2FRA8-24 A. Brabez 1210
A2GEO2-21 M. Blanchard 1283
AFRF22-28 V. Duplessis-Jarry 1275
ARTF24-24 F. Landry 1129
ASCF22-28 É. St-Germain 1205
CCQ222-20 S. Laurier 1136C
EDU200-27 J. Archambault GYM1
MUCF24-23 A. Roy 1109

A2ANG3-25 S. Rabia 1134
A2FRA8-20 E. Gharsallah 1275
A2FRA8-22 H. Belhamidi 1210
A2FRA8-25 A. Brabez 1254
A2SCT4-26 É. St-Germain 1205
AMAF23-23 M. Chtioui 1281
AMAF23-25 Y. Boualem 1286
AMAF23-26 C. Joyal 1233B
IASF26-20 O. Lévesque 1152

A2ANG4-23 S. Rabia 1134
A2FRA8-25 A. Brabez 1254
A2GEO3-28 M. Blanchard 1283
A2MAT6-25 Y. Boualem 1286
AFRF22-20 E. Gharsallah 1275
AFRF22-22 H. Belhamidi 1210
ASCF22-21 D. Reeves 1209
EDU200-24 J. Archambault GYM5

A2ANG3-26 S. Rabia 1134
A2ANG3-28 S. Grimard 1136B
A2FRA8-27 A. Brabez 1210
A2GEO3-26 M. Blanchard 1283
A2HIS3-27 A. Raymond-

Desjardins
1262

A2MAT6-28 M. Chtioui 1225A
AMAF23-24 C. Joyal 1233B
CMSF26-20 M. Cyr GYM5

A2ANG4-21 S. Rabia 1134
A2FRA8-26 E. Gharsallah 1275
A2GEO3-24 M. Blanchard 1283
A2HIS3-21 D. Charron 1262
AFRF22-27 A. Brabez 1210
AMAF23-20 N. Desautels 1286
ASCF22-27 É. St-Germain 1205
CMSF26-21 M. Cyr GYM2
MUCF23-21 A. Roy 1109

A2FRA8-26 E. Gharsallah 1275
A2HIS3-23 A. Raymond-

Desjardins
1262

A2SCT3-22 D. Reeves 1209
ARTF24-23 F. Landry 1129
ASCF22-25 É. St-Germain 1205
CCQ222-25 S. Laurier 1136C
CMSF26-21 M. Cyr GYM2
EDU200-23 É. Dubé GYM1
MUCF24-22 A. Roy 1109

A2ANG4-24 S. Rabia 1134
A2FRA8-21 H. Belhamidi 1210
A2FRA8-23 E. Gharsallah 1275
A2GEO2-20 M. Blanchard 1283
A2HIS3-26 D. Charron 1262
A2MAT6-22 N. Desautels 1286
A2MAT6-29 C. Joyal 1233B
A2SCT4-23 É. St-Germain 1205
CCQ222-23 S. Laurier 1136C

A2FRA8-23 E. Gharsallah 1275
A2GEO2-23 M. Blanchard 1283
A2HIS3-20 D. Charron 1262
AFRF22-21 H. Belhamidi 1210
AMAF23-21 N. Desautels 1286
ASCF22-24 É. St-Germain 1205
CCQ222-21 S. Laurier 1136C
SCTF26-20 I. Rodrigue 1209

A2ANG3-27 S. Rabia 1134
A2ART6-20 A. Gauthier 1137
A2FRA8-24 A. Brabez 1210
A2FRA8-28 V. Duplessis-Jarry 1275
A2HIF1-25 A. Raymond-

Desjardins
1262

A2MAT6-21 N. Desautels 1286
ARTF24-22 F. Landry 1129
EDU200-22 J. Archambault GYM1
SCTF26-20 I. Rodrigue 1209

Jour 1 / Période 2 Jour 2 / Période 2 Jour 3 / Période 2 Jour 4 / Période 2 Jour 5 / Période 2 Jour 6 / Période 2 Jour 7 / Période 2 Jour 8 / Période 2 Jour 9 / Période 2
A2FRA8-21 H. Belhamidi 1210
A2FRA8-23 E. Gharsallah 1275
A2GEO3-25 M. Blanchard 1283
A2HIF1-24 J. Doré 1274
A2HIF1-28 D. Charron 1262
A2MAT6-22 N. Desautels 1286
A2MAT6-29 C. Joyal 1233B
A2SCT4-24 É. St-Germain 1205
CCQ222-22 S. Laurier 1136C

A2FRA8-28 V. Duplessis-Jarry 1275
A2GEO3-24 M. Blanchard 1283
AFRF22-24 A. Brabez 1210
AMAF23-21 N. Desautels 1286
ARTF24-22 F. Landry 1129
CCQ222-24 S. Laurier 1136C
MUCF23-21 A. Roy 1109
SCTF26-20 I. Rodrigue 1209

A2ANG4-22 S. Grimard 1136B
A2ART6-20 A. Gauthier 1137
A2FRA8-24 A. Brabez 1210
A2FRA8-28 V. Duplessis-Jarry 1275
A2GEO3-27 M. Blanchard 1283
A2HIF1-22 A. Raymond-

Desjardins
1262

A2SCT4-28 É. St-Germain 1205
ARTF24-24 F. Landry 1129
CCQ222-27 S. Laurier 1136C
MUCF24-23 A. Roy 1109

A2ANG3-25 S. Rabia 1134
A2FRA8-20 E. Gharsallah 1275
A2FRA8-22 H. Belhamidi 1210
A2GEO2-22 M. Blanchard 1283
A2MAT6-23 M. Chtioui 1281
A2MAT6-26 C. Joyal 1233B
AFRF22-25 A. Brabez 1254
ASCF22-26 É. St-Germain 1205
IASF26-20 O. Lévesque 1152

A2ANG4-23 S. Rabia 1134
A2FRA8-20 E. Gharsallah 1275
A2FRA8-22 H. Belhamidi 1210
A2FRA8-25 A. Brabez 1254
A2HIS3-20 D. Charron 1262
A2MAT6-25 Y. Boualem 1286
AMAF23-23 M. Chtioui 1281
AMAF23-26 C. Joyal 1233B
IASF26-20 O. Lévesque 1152

A2ANG3-26 S. Rabia 1134
A2FRA8-27 A. Brabez 1210
A2GEO3-26 M. Blanchard 1283
A2HIF1-27 A. Raymond-

Desjardins
1262

A2MAT6-24 C. Joyal 1233B
AMAF23-28 M. Chtioui 1225A
CMSF26-20 M. Cyr GYM5
EDU200-25 J. Archambault GYM2

A2ANG4-21 S. Rabia 1134
A2FRA8-27 A. Brabez 1210
A2HIS3-21 D. Charron 1262
A2MAT6-20 N. Desautels 1286
A2MAT6-28 M. Chtioui 1225A
A2SCT4-27 É. St-Germain 1205
AFRF22-26 E. Gharsallah 1275
AMAF23-24 C. Joyal 1233B
CMSF26-20 M. Cyr GYM5

A2FRA8-26 E. Gharsallah 1275
A2HIF1-23 A. Raymond-

Desjardins
1262

A2SCT4-25 É. St-Germain 1205
AMAF23-20 N. Desautels 1286
ARTF24-23 F. Landry 1129
ASCF22-22 D. Reeves 1209
CCQ222-26 S. Laurier 1136C
CMSF26-21 M. Cyr GYM2
MUCF24-22 A. Roy 1109

A2ANG4-24 S. Rabia 1134
A2FRA8-21 H. Belhamidi 1210
A2GEO3-28 M. Blanchard 1283
AFRF22-23 E. Gharsallah 1275
AMAF23-22 N. Desautels 1286
AMAF23-29 C. Joyal 1233B
ARTF23-21 F. Landry 1129
ASCF22-23 É. St-Germain 1205
EDU200-26 J. Archambault GYM5

Jour 1 / Période 3 Jour 2 / Période 3 Jour 3 / Période 3 Jour 4 / Période 3 Jour 5 / Période 3 Jour 6 / Période 3 Jour 7 / Période 3 Jour 8 / Période 3 Jour 9 / Période 3
A2FRA8-26 E. Gharsallah 1275
A2GEO3-27 M. Blanchard 1283
A2HIS3-22 A. Raymond-

Desjardins
1262

ARTF24-23 F. Landry 1129
ASCF22-25 É. St-Germain 1205
CCQ222-25 S. Laurier 1136C
CMSF26-21 M. Cyr GYM2
EDU200-23 É. Dubé GYM1
MUCF24-22 A. Roy 1109

A2ANG4-24 S. Rabia 1134
A2FRA8-21 H. Belhamidi 1210
A2FRA8-23 E. Gharsallah 1275
A2GEO2-20 M. Blanchard 1283
A2HIF1-26 D. Charron 1262
A2SCT4-23 É. St-Germain 1205
AMAF23-22 N. Desautels 1286
AMAF23-29 C. Joyal 1233B
CCQ222-23 S. Laurier 1136C

A2FRA8-23 E. Gharsallah 1275
A2GEO2-23 M. Blanchard 1283
A2HIF1-20 D. Charron 1262
A2MAT6-21 N. Desautels 1286
AFRF22-21 H. Belhamidi 1210
ASCF22-24 É. St-Germain 1205
CCQ222-21 S. Laurier 1136C
SCTF26-20 I. Rodrigue 1209

A2ANG3-27 S. Rabia 1134
A2ART6-20 A. Gauthier 1137
A2FRA8-24 A. Brabez 1210
A2FRA8-28 V. Duplessis-Jarry 1275
A2HIS3-25 A. Raymond-

Desjardins
1262

AMAF23-21 N. Desautels 1286
ARTF24-22 F. Landry 1129
EDU200-22 J. Archambault GYM1
SCTF26-20 I. Rodrigue 1209

A2ANG4-22 S. Grimard 1136B
A2ART6-20 A. Gauthier 1137
A2FRA8-24 A. Brabez 1210
A2GEO2-21 M. Blanchard 1283
AFRF22-28 V. Duplessis-Jarry 1275
ARTF24-24 F. Landry 1129
ASCF22-28 É. St-Germain 1205
CCQ222-20 S. Laurier 1136C
EDU200-27 J. Archambault GYM1
MUCF24-23 A. Roy 1109

A2FRA8-20 E. Gharsallah 1275
A2FRA8-22 H. Belhamidi 1210
A2FRA8-25 A. Brabez 1254
A2MAT6-23 M. Chtioui 1281
A2MAT6-26 C. Joyal 1233B
A2SCT4-26 É. St-Germain 1205
AMAF23-25 Y. Boualem 1286
ARTF23-21 F. Landry 1129
IASF26-20 O. Lévesque 1152

A2ANG4-23 S. Rabia 1134
A2FRA8-25 A. Brabez 1254
A2GEO3-28 M. Blanchard 1283
A2MAT6-25 Y. Boualem 1286
AFRF22-20 E. Gharsallah 1275
AFRF22-22 H. Belhamidi 1210
ASCF22-21 D. Reeves 1209
EDU200-24 J. Archambault GYM5

A2ANG3-28 S. Grimard 1136B
A2FRA8-27 A. Brabez 1210
A2GEO3-25 M. Blanchard 1283
A2HIS3-24 J. Doré 1274
A2HIS3-28 D. Charron 1262
A2MAT6-24 C. Joyal 1233B
AMAF23-28 M. Chtioui 1225A
CMSF26-20 M. Cyr GYM5

A2ANG4-21 S. Rabia 1134
A2FRA8-26 E. Gharsallah 1275
A2GEO3-24 M. Blanchard 1283
A2HIF1-21 D. Charron 1262
A2MAT6-20 N. Desautels 1286
AFRF22-27 A. Brabez 1210
ASCF22-27 É. St-Germain 1205
CMSF26-21 M. Cyr GYM2
MUCF23-21 A. Roy 1109

Jour 1 / Période 4 Jour 2 / Période 4 Jour 3 / Période 4 Jour 4 / Période 4 Jour 5 / Période 4 Jour 6 / Période 4 Jour 7 / Période 4 Jour 8 / Période 4 Jour 9 / Période 4
A2ANG3-26 S. Rabia 1134
A2FRA8-27 A. Brabez 1210
A2GEO3-26 M. Blanchard 1283
A2HIS3-27 A. Raymond-

Desjardins
1262

A2MAT6-28 M. Chtioui 1225A
AMAF23-24 C. Joyal 1233B
CMSF26-20 M. Cyr GYM5
EDU200-25 J. Archambault GYM2

A2ANG3-28 S. Grimard 1136B
A2ANG4-21 S. Rabia 1134
A2FRA8-27 A. Brabez 1210
A2MAT6-20 N. Desautels 1286
A2MAT6-24 C. Joyal 1233B
A2SCT4-27 É. St-Germain 1205
AFRF22-26 E. Gharsallah 1275
AMAF23-28 M. Chtioui 1225A
CMSF26-20 M. Cyr GYM5

A2FRA8-26 E. Gharsallah 1275
A2HIS3-23 A. Raymond-

Desjardins
1262

A2SCT4-25 É. St-Germain 1205
AMAF23-20 N. Desautels 1286
ARTF24-23 F. Landry 1129
ASCF22-22 D. Reeves 1209
CCQ222-26 S. Laurier 1136C
CMSF26-21 M. Cyr GYM2
MUCF24-22 A. Roy 1109

A2ANG4-24 S. Rabia 1134
A2FRA8-21 H. Belhamidi 1210
A2HIS3-26 D. Charron 1262
A2MAT6-22 N. Desautels 1286
AFRF22-23 E. Gharsallah 1275
AMAF23-29 C. Joyal 1233B
ARTF23-21 F. Landry 1129
ASCF22-23 É. St-Germain 1205
EDU200-26 J. Archambault GYM5

A2FRA8-21 H. Belhamidi 1210
A2FRA8-23 E. Gharsallah 1275
A2GEO3-25 M. Blanchard 1283
A2HIS3-24 J. Doré 1274
A2HIS3-28 D. Charron 1262
A2MAT6-29 C. Joyal 1233B
A2SCT4-24 É. St-Germain 1205
AMAF23-22 N. Desautels 1286
CCQ222-22 S. Laurier 1136C

A2ANG3-27 S. Rabia 1134
A2FRA8-28 V. Duplessis-Jarry 1275
A2HIS3-25 A. Raymond-

Desjardins
1262

A2MAT6-21 N. Desautels 1286
AFRF22-24 A. Brabez 1210
ARTF24-22 F. Landry 1129
CCQ222-24 S. Laurier 1136C
SCTF26-20 I. Rodrigue 1209

A2ANG4-22 S. Grimard 1136B
A2ART6-20 A. Gauthier 1137
A2FRA8-24 A. Brabez 1210
A2FRA8-28 V. Duplessis-Jarry 1275
A2GEO3-27 M. Blanchard 1283
A2HIS3-22 A. Raymond-

Desjardins
1262

A2SCT4-28 É. St-Germain 1205
ARTF24-24 F. Landry 1129
CCQ222-27 S. Laurier 1136C
MUCF24-23 A. Roy 1109

A2ANG3-25 S. Rabia 1134
A2FRA8-20 E. Gharsallah 1275
A2FRA8-22 H. Belhamidi 1210
A2GEO2-22 M. Blanchard 1283
A2MAT6-26 C. Joyal 1233B
AFRF22-25 A. Brabez 1254
AMAF23-23 M. Chtioui 1281
ASCF22-26 É. St-Germain 1205
IASF26-20 O. Lévesque 1152

A2ANG4-23 S. Rabia 1134
A2FRA8-20 E. Gharsallah 1275
A2FRA8-22 H. Belhamidi 1210
A2FRA8-25 A. Brabez 1254
A2MAT6-23 M. Chtioui 1281
A2SCT3-21 D. Reeves 1209
AMAF23-25 Y. Boualem 1286
AMAF23-26 C. Joyal 1233B
IASF26-20 O. Lévesque 1152
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